
Date Day Topic Time Location Faculty
Aug 29 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Sept 5 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Sept 12 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Sept 19 Tue Biostats (w/ JMP tutorial after class) * 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Sept 26 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Oct 3 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Oct 10 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Oct 17 Tue Biostats (w/ JMP tutorial after class) * 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Oct 24 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Oct 31 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Nov 7 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Nov 14 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Nov 21 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Nov 28 Tue Biostats (w/ JMP tutorial after class) * 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Dec 5 Tue Biostats (w/ JMP tutorial after class) * 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Dec 12 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Dec 19 Tue Biostats 5:15 - 6:45pm Zoom Gornbein
Dec 26
Jan 2

Jan 9 Tue BIOETHICS 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Finder/Kondrat

Jan 11 THU
Sex as relevant biological variable 
(Clinical) 5:15 - 6:45pm

Zoom Or MS 
Teams Dr. Bairey Merz

Jan 16 Tue BIOETHICS 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Finder/Kondrat

Jan 23 Tue BIOETHICS 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Finder/Kondrat

Jan 25 THU Grantsmanship, Part I & II 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Gottlieb

Jan 30 Tue BIOETHICS 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Finder/Kondrat

Feb 6 Tue BIOETHICS 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Finder/Kondrat

Feb 13 Tue
NIH Loan Repayment Awards & Career 
Development Panel 5:15 - 6:45pm

Zoom Or MS 
Teams Pevnick

Feb 15 THU Informatics 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Kowalewski

Feb 20 Tue Informatics 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Gonzalez-Hernandez

Feb 22 THU Informatics 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Gonzalez-Hernandez

Feb 27 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:15pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

Mar 5 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

Mar 12 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

Mar 14 THU History of Medicine Lecture 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Gideon Manning

Mar 19 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
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Mar 21 THU Sex as relevant biological variable 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Covarrubias

Mar 26 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

Mar 28 THU CS Core System & Shared Resources 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Jonathan Kaye 

April 2 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

April 9 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

April 16 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

April 23 Tue Grant Writing Workshop 5:15 - 6:45pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Magoffin 

April 30 Tue Written Grants Due Due by 9pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams Emma Yates Casler

May/June TBD Grant Presentations 12-5pm
Zoom Or MS 

Teams

* Please note the JMP sessions after 
class are OPTIONAL 
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